
Rangapara North - Bhopal One Way Special/05714XX - Exp - NFR 
NBQ/New Bongaigaon Junction to DLK/Dalkhola 

10h 50m - 393 km - -8 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RPAN Rangapara North Junction 10:15 0 1 0 43 94 NFR
2 NMM New Missamari 10:30 10:35 5m 0 1 11 76 99 NFR
3 ULG Udalguri 11:15 11:20 5m 0 1 62 54 110 NFR
4 TNL Tangla 11:45 11:50 5m 0 1 84 33 84 NFR
5 RNY Rangiya Junction 13:00 13:15 15m 0 1 123 65 58 NFR
6 BPRD Barpeta Road 14:15 14:20 5m 0 1 188 22 49 NFR
7 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 16:20 16:30 10m 0 1 232 47 60 NFR
8 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 18:50 19:00 10m 0 1 341 36 50 NFR
9 SGUJ Siliguri Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 0 1 502 11 119 NFR
10 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 00:15 00:30 15m 0 2 509 41 114 NFR
11 KIR Katihar Junction 05:00 05:15 15m 0 2 693 66 32 NFR
12 KGG Khagaria Junction 07:10 07:15 5m 0 2 818 54 39 ECR
13 SPJ Samastipur Junction 08:50 08:55 5m 0 2 904 89 47 ECR
14 DBG Darbhanga Junction 09:20 09:25 5m 0 2 941 37 49 ECR
15 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 11:15 11:20 5m 0 2 1009 41 69 ECR
16 RXL Raxaul Junction 13:20 13:25 5m 0 2 1091 41 80 ECR
17 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 14:25 14:30 5m 0 2 1132 35 ECR
18 PNYA Paniahwa 16:20 16:25 5m 0 2 1195 33 NER
19 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 19:00 19:15 15m 0 2 1282 34 84 NER
20 BBK Barabanki Junction 02:15 02:20 5m 0 3 1523 43 125 NR
21 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 03:00 03:10 10m 0 3 1551 36 124 NR
22 CNB Kanpur Central 05:10 05:20 10m 0 3 1623 41 127 NCR
23 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 10:45 10:55 10m 0 3 1843 38 258 NCR
24 BINA Bina Junction 15:00 15:05 5m 0 3 1996 33 411 WCR
25 BPL Bhopal Junction 19:20 0 3 2135 - 405 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (00:49)

May 04 2024 (00:49)

1

1


